EMI Supperssor Snap-on Ferrite Cores (for Round Cable)
*The other specification can be designed & produced also.
EMI Supperssor Snap-on Ferrite Cores (for Round Cable)
*The other specification can be designed & produced also.
 CT    RC   -  05      20   -   01
(1)
(1)Type Code
(2) Shape:

TRCN       16        13
(1)
(1) Type Code
(2) A Size
(3) D Size
(2) (3)
NO
1 TRCN  16 - 13
TRCN  16 -13 TRCN  16 - 16 TRCN  20 - 10 TRCN  23 -14
TRCN  40 - 15TRCN  28 -13 TRCN  28 - 20
19.4
ITEM ØA
30.2
B
13.0 45
2
3
4
TRCN  16 - 16 19.4 30.2 16.0 50
5
TRCN  20 - 10 25.7 38.2 10.0 45
6
TRCN  23 - 14 26.8 39.4 14.0 40
7
TRCN  28 - 13 32.8 45.0 13.0 45
TRCN  28 - 20 32.8 45.0 20.0 60
TRCN  40 - 15 44.6 59.0 15.0 40
110
150
80
100
105
130
100
160
180
140
140
160
250
140
370
500
280
350
325
500
350
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
ØD
8
ØC
4.3
8 4.3
10 5.1
11.4 5.1
16.4 5.1
16.4 5.1
27.5 5.1
ØF 25MHz 100MHz
1 turn
25MHz 100MHz
2 turns
Fig.
Unit : mm